Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (100)

Route #: 1 OO

Driver: Bus #:

RT-100 MONTGOMERY ES SCHLRS TO DORAVILLE UES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:08 AM  OSBORNE RD ,30319 & FRANCIS ST ,30319 1 1
06:08 AM  OSBORNE RD ,30319 & MENDELL CIR ,30319 1 2
06:09 AM  CATES AVE ,30319 & VICTORIA ST ,30319 1 3
06:16 AM 2432 JOHNSON FRRY RD ,30341 EXCHANGE@NORTH HAVEN 1 4
06:18 AM  DURDEN DR NE & DURDEN RD NE, 30319 2 6
06:21 AM 1920 JOHNSON FERRY RD ,30319 THE ASHFORD (ENTRANCE) 2 8
06:25 AM  BROOKLAWN RD, 30319 & OLD JOHNSON FERRY RD, 30319 1 S
06:33 AM 3564 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319 THE ASHFORD (BACK ENTRANCE) 1 10
06:36 AM  ASHCROFT BEND ,30319 & MARLOW PL ,30319 1 11
06:33 AM  DONALDSON DR ,30341 & WOODSTREAM CIR ,30319 1 12
06:41 AM  SEXTON WOODS DR & VANET RD 1 13
06:45 AM  HARTS MILL RD ,30341 & MENDENHALL DR ,30341 1 14
06:51 AM  GAINSBOROUGH DR ,30341 & QUEENS WAY ,30341 1 15
07:00 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 164.830

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/13/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (101)

Route #:
TOUE 101 Driver: Bus #:

RT-101 HUNTLEY HILLS SCHLRS TO DORAVILLE UES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:24 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & CLYDE DR ,30341 1 1
06:26 AM  NORTH SHALLOWFORD RD & FORREST CT 1 2
06:28 AM  E JOHNSON CIR, 30341 & N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 1 3
06:28 AM W JOHNSON CIR, 30341 & N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 1 4
06:29 AM 4121 N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 @ CHATSWORTH APTS, 30341 14 18
06:31 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & GENTRYS WLK/ARIUM DUNWOODY APTS 3 21
06:35 AM 4228 N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE APTS 11 32
06:51 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE FRONT 5 37
07:00 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x**

End of Run: 164.831

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,kk k,*x**x

05/13/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (102)

Route #: 1 02

Driver: Bus #:

RT-102 HUNTLEY HILLS SCHLRS TO DORAVILLE UES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:41 AM MALONE DR. 30341 & PEACHTREE BLVD, 30341 1

[

06:42 AM  MILLER DR. 30341 & PEACHTREE BLVD, 30341 1

06:43 AM 3490 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY WAY ,30341 AZALEA APTS 8 10
06:46 AM 3802 GREENHILL DR, 30341 1 11
06:47 AM  CAPTAIN DR ,30341 & ADMIRAL DR ,30341 3 14
06:49 AM  PLANTATION LA, 30341 & COMMANDER DR, 30341 2 16
06:50 AM LONGVIEW DR, 30341 & COMMODORE LA, 30341 2 18
06:51 AM  LONGVIEW DR, 30341 & PLANTATION LA, 30341 2 20
06:54 AM N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & LAWSON WY, 30341 2 22
06:54 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & TALLY DR ,30341 2 24

07:00 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0
khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 164.832

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/13/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (103)

Route #: 1 03

Driver: Bus #:

RT-103 CARY REYNOLDS SCHLRS TO DORAVILLE UES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM  AZTEC RD ,30340 & SANTA FE TRL ,30340 1 1
06:40 AM PINELAND AV, 30340 & STEWART RD, 30340 1 2
06:44 AM 3852 MCELROY RD ,30340 FOXWOOD APTS 4 6
06:44 AM 3812 MCELROY RD ,30340 BLUESTONE VILLAGE APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 7

1 8

06:45 AM 2954 N DEKALB DR ,30340 DUNHILL CONDOS
06:45 AM 2917 N DEKALB DR,30340 & ALDERWOOD TRAILS APTS 12 20

06:46 AM 3725 HONEYSUCKLE LA ,30340 ASPEN COMMON (ENTRANCE) 1 21
06:50 AM 3268 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 1 22
06:50 AM 3214 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 1 23
06:51 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 1 24
06:53 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR & MOSS OAK DR 1 25
06:54 AM  WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 & MOSS OAK DR ,30340 2 27
07:00 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*k k*x**x

End of Run: 164.833

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkk ik k,*x**x

05/13/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (104)

Route #: 1 04

Driver: Bus #:

RT-104 DORAVILLE UNITED ES SCHOLARS ACAD (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:41 AM 3074 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 1 1
06:42 AM 4254 ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 @ TOWN & COUNTRY APTS 1 2
06:46 AM  HICKORY WOOD LA, 30360 & HOMELAND DR, 30360 1 3
06:46 AM  HICKORY WOOD LA, 30360 & REDWOOD ST, 30360 1 4
06:47 AM  HOMELAND DR, 30360 & REDWOOD ST, 30360 1 5
06:47 AM  GLENDA WY, 30360 & REDWOOD ST, 30360 1 6
06:48 AM 4364 WINTERS CHAPEL RD, 30360 1 7
06:52 AM 2100 WINTERSPARK RD, 30360 @ ROWEN APTS (ENTRANCE) 4 11
07:00 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x**

End of Run: 164.834

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,kk k,*x**x

05/13/2024 Page 5



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (105)

Route #: 1 05

Driver: Bus #:

RT-105 DORAVILLE UNITED ES SCHOLARS ACAD (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:42AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD & HOOD AVE @ SKY HARBOR APTS (TEMP) 3 3
06:43 AM  NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 2 5
06:43 AM 5339 NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 @ PEACHTREE PLAZA APTS 1 6
06:46 AM  LAMBETH CIR ,30340 & RAYMOND DR ,30340 (SOUTH) 1 7
06:47 AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & BAGLEY DR ,30341 1 8
06:49 AM  BELAIRE CIR ,30340 & HOLIDAY PL ,30340 1 S
06:52 AM 3375 AZTEC RD ,30340 HIDDEN COLONY APTS (OVERFLOW 2) 6 15
06:53 AM  CHESTNUT DR, 30340 & MCCLAVE DR, 30340 2 17
06:56 AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & MCCLAVE DR ,30340 1 18
06:58 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD ,30340 & STAFFORD PL ,30340 1 19
07:00 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 164.835

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/13/2024 Page 6



